KOHLER K10386IN-CP. USE FOR SPA ROOM.

Tax Details:  52,796.81 Material Amount :

9,503.46 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  4,751.73 

SGST  4,751.73 

RUPEES SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED  ONLY

62300.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  4-5 DAYS

Payment 30 DAYS

FRIEGHT INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE REALTY PVT. LTD. . 

At project site office officially.